
HPE Aruba - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - 1GbE

In Stock(17)

SKU J4858D

Product
Description:

HPE Aruba - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver
module - 1GbE

Device Type:
SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - LC
multi-mode

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Cabling Type: 1000Base-SX

Data Transfer
Rate:

1 Gbps

Data Link Protocol: 1GbE

Max Transfer
Distance:

500 m

General

Device Type: SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Networking

Connectivity Technology: Wired

Cabling Type: 1000Base-SX

Data Link Protocol: 1GbE

Data Transfer Rate: 1 Gbps

Max Transfer Distance: 500 m

Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces: 1 x Ethernet 1000Base-SX - LC multi-mode

Miscellaneous

Compliant Standards: OM2

Dimensions & Weight

Width: 1.5 cm

Depth: 5.3 cm

Height: 1.3 cm

Weight: 20 g

Compatibility Information
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Designed
For:

HPE OfficeConnect 1820-24G-PoE+ (185W),
1820-48G, 1820-48G-PoE+ (370W) ¦ HPE

Aruba 2930F 12G PoE+ 2G/2SFP+, 2930F
8G PoE+ 2SFP+ TAA, 2930M 24 Smart Rate
POE+ 1-Slot, 2930M 24G 1-Slot, 2930M 24G
POE+ 1-Slot, 2930M 40G 8 HPE Smart Rate

PoE Class 6 1-slot Switch, 2930M 40G 8 HPE
Smart Rate PoE+ 1-slot Switch, 2930M 48G

1-Slot, 2930M 48G POE+ 1-Slot, 3810M
24SFP+ 250W, 3810M 48G PoE+ 4SFP+
1050W, 3810M 48G PoE+ 4SFP+ 680W,

6000 12G Class4 PoE 2G/2SFP 139W Switch,
6000 24G Class4 PoE 4SFP 370W Switch,
6000 48G Class4 PoE 4SFP 370W Switch,

6200F 12G Class4 PoE 2G/2SFP+ 139W
Switch, 6200F 12G Class4 PoE 2G/2SFP+

139W TAA Switch, 6200M 24G Class4 PoE
4SFP+, 6300F, 6300M, 6405 48SFP+

8SFP56, 6405 96G CL4 PoE 4SFP56, 6405
Switch Bundle, 6410, 6410 Switch Bundle,
7005 (IL) FIPS/TAA-compliant Controller,
7005 (JP) Controller, 7005 (JP) FIPS/TAA

Controller, 7005 (RW) FIPS/TAA-compliant
Controller, 7005 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller,

7005 Cloud Service Controller, 7010 (IL)
Controller, 7010 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller,

7010 (RW) FIPS/TAA-compliant Controller,
7024 (JP) FIPS/TAA Controller, 7024 (RW)
FIPS/TAA-compliant Controller, 7024 (US)

FIPS/TAA Controller, 7030 (JP) FIPS/TAA
Controller, 7030 (RW) FIPS/TAA-compliant
Controller, 7030 (US), 7030 (US) FIPS/TAA

Controller, 7205 (IL) FIPS/TAA-compliant
Controller, 7205 (JP) Controller, 7205 (JP)

FIPS/TAA Controller, 7205 (RW) FIPS/TAA-
compliant Controller, 7205 (US), 7205 (US)
Controller, 7205 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller,
7210 (RW) FIPS/TAA-compliant Controller,

7210 (US), 7210DC (JP) Controller, 7220 (JP)
Controller, 7220 (RW) FIPS/TAA-compliant
Controller, 7220 (US) FIPS/TAA Controller,
7220DC (IL) Mobility Controller, 7240 (RW)

FIPS/TAA-compliant Controller, 7240XM (IL)
FIPS Controller, 7240XM (JP) FIPS/TAA

Controller, 7240XM (RW) FIPS Controller,
7240XM (US) FIPS Controller, 8320, 8325-

32C, 8325-48Y8C, 8400 8-slot Chassis ¦ HPE
Aruba CX 8360-12C V2, 8360-16Y2C V2

Compatibility Information
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